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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 
 

 Family name First name  Institution Country E-mail 

1 Almeida Teresa VICARTE_FCT/UNL Lisbon and Faculdade de 
Belas Artes Universidade do Porto 

Portugal teresalmeida@gmail.com 

2 Anisimova Elena  The State Hermitage Museum, St Petersburg - 
Curator of Glass, Senior Researcher of the 
Department of Western European Applied Arts 

Russia  anisim@hermitage.ru 

3 Baranova Olga The State Hermitage Museum, St Petersburg - 
Curator of  Glass, Research Department: The 
Imperial Porcelain Factory Museum 

Russia ollie@hermitage.ru 

4 Bryukhanova Marina The Peterhof State Museum Reserve, St. 
Petersburg 

Russia marina.bryukhanova@gmail.com 

5 Campins Susana  Vical Museum of Pre Columbian Art and Modern 
Glass, La Antigua Guatemala 

Guatemala susana.campins@gmail.com 

6 Campins De 
Fremon 

Maria Luz    France  

7 Chang Hsiang-wen 
(Anne) 

National Palace Museum, Taipei Taiwan, R.O.C. twnlink@gmail.com, 
hwchang@npm.gov.tw 

8 Čižek Petr The Museum of Glass and Jewellery in Jablonec 
nad Nisou, Jablonec nad Nisou 

Czech 
Republic 

petr.cizek@mbs-jablonec.cz 

9 Diani  Maria Grazia Regione Lombardia, Milan - Chair Italian National 
Committee AIHV 

Italy mgrazia.diani@gmail.com 

10 Antamati Paolo  Italy  

11 Dolgikh Elena Russian State Humanitarian University, Moscow - 
Assistant Professor of Theory of Art 

Russia dolgih-steklo@mail.ru 

12 Fabritius Ruth Glasmuseum Rheinbach mit Sammlung 
Mülstroh, Rheinbach 

Germany ruth.fabritius@stadt-rheinbach.de 

13 Fabritius Horst  Germany  

14 Fujii Yasuko Independent scholar Italy yasuko.fujii@yahoo.it 

15 Gheorghe Simona The Museum of Oltenia, Craiova Romenia simonagheorghe587@yahoo.com 

16 Culman  Daniela Carmen  Romenia  

17 Gordeeva Anastasia Art Historian, St. Petersburg Russia anastasiagor@yande.ru 

18 Gunther  Eva-Maria Reiss-Engelhorn-Museum, Mannheim Germany emguenther@gmx.de, eva-
maria.guenther@mannheim.de 

19 Hlaves  Milan Museum of Decorative Arts, Prague Czech 
Republic  

hlaves@upm.cz 

20 Kim Song Mi artist  Czech 
Republic  

 

21 Ivlieva Olga The State Museum of Ceramics and the Kuskovo 
18th Century Estate, Moscow, 

Russia ivlievaolga@yandex.ru 



22 Kock Jan Andersen Aarhus University, Aarhus Denmark kock_jan@hotmail.com 

23 Koha Eve Estonian Academy of Arts, Tallinn Estonia evekoha@gmail.com 

24 Konovalova  Natalia 
Evgenievna 

Rybinsk Museum-Reserve, Rybinsk - Curator of 
the collection of glass and porcelain  

Russia natalko70@mail.ru 

25 Kos Mateja National Museum of Slovenia, Liubljana Slovenia  mateja.kos@nms.s 

26 Kuzina Inna Institute of Archaeology, Russian Academy of 
Sciences, Moscow  

Russia kuzina.i@gmail.com 

27 Lara Regina Universidade Presbiteriana Mackenzie, São 
Paulo, and VICARTE_FCT/UNL Lisbon 

Brazil reginalara.arte@gmail.com 

28 Lazarevskaya Daria The State Hermitage Museum, St Petersburg - 
Curator of Collection of hardstones and mosaics, 
Department of Russian Culture 

Russia daria.lazarevskaya@gmail.com 

29 Liefkes Reino V&A Museum, London UK r.liefkes@vam.ac.uk  

30 Perry Liefkes Carolyn  UK/USA  

31 Lopatina Oksana The Pushkin State Museum of Fine Arts, Moscow Russia oxana@lopatina.ru 

32 Mandruzzato Luciana Independent scholar - Board Member Italian 
National Committee AIHV 

Italy mandrulu@inwind.it  

33 Lausi  Andrea  Italy  

34 McHugh Amy Tiffany & Co. USA amy.mchugh@tiffany.com 

35 Medici Teresa Regione Lombardia, Milan, and VICARTE_FCT-
UNL Lisbon - Secretary ICOM Glass, Board 
Member Italian National Committee AIHV 

Italy/Portugal teresa.medici@gmail.com 

36 Angelucci Diego  Italy  

37 Menshikova Maria The State Hermitage Museum, St Petersburg Russia mlmenshikova@yandex.ru 

38 Mergl Jan West Bohemian Museum, Plzen Czech 
Republic 

jmergl@zcm.cz 

39 Merglová 
Pánková 

Lenka  Czech 
Republic 

 

40 Mikitina Violetta The State Museum of Ceramics and the Kuskovo 
18th Century Estate, Moscow 

Russia v.mikitina@mail.ru 

41 Namiki Hidetoshi Tokyo University of the Arts, Tokyo Japan muginzo@hotmail.com 

42 Pankova Tatiana The State Hermitage Museum, St. Petersburg - 
Curator of Collection of Russian Imperial 
Porcelain 

Russia tanya.motyleva@mail.ru 

43 Pastor Paloma Museo del Vidrio, Fundación Centro Nacional del 
Vidrio, Real Fábrica de Cristales de La Granja, San 
Ildefonso (Segovia) - Board Member ICOM Glass 

Spain paloma.pastor@fcnv.es 

44 Petrova Tatiana The State Hermitage Museum,  St Petersburg - 
Curator of Collection of Russian Glass 

Russia petrovtata72@gmail.com 

45 Rataj Jože Pokrajinski muzej Celje /Celje Regional Museum, 
Celje 

Slovenia  joze.rataj@pokmuz-ce.si 

46 Reihnér Anders Independent scholar Sweden   

47 Rühl Karin Glasmuseum Frauenau / Frauenau Museum of 
Glass, Frauenau 

Germany karin.ruehl@glasmuseum-
frauenau.de 

48 Rühl Reinhold  Germany  

49 Schreiner Manfred Institute of Science and Technology in Art, 
Academy of Fine Art, Vienna 

Austria m.schreiner@akbild.ac.at 

50 Ankerl Ruth  Austria  

51 Sirro Sergey The State Russian Museum, St. Petersburg Russia sirro@rusmuseum.ru 

52 Sitdikov Nadir Hanging & Showcases, Moscow Russia nadirs@mail.ru 

53 Skurikhina Elena  Yelagin Palace Museum, St. Petersburg Russia lena-fl@list-ru 

54 Smirnova Elena  The State Historical Museum, Moscow - Head of 
the department of ceramics and glass 

Russia  



55 Sode Torben Independent scholar Denmark t.sode@mail.dk 

56 Squarcina Chiara Fondazione Musei Civici di Venezia, Venice Italy chiara.squarcina@fmcvenezia.it 

57 Startseva Olga The State Russian Museum, St. Petersburg - 
Curator of Collection of Russian Glass 

Russia olyastart@yandex.ru 

58 Stolyarova  Ekaterina  Institute of Archaeology, Russian Academy of 
Science, Moscow  

Russia kath.stoliarova@gmail.com 

59 Torge Manfred Federal Institute for Material Research and 
Testing 

Germany manfred.torge@bam.de 

60 Tsuchida Ruriko Suntory Museum of Art, Tokyo Japan Ruriko_Tsuchida@suntory.co.jp 

61 Valeckova Milada Museum of Glass and Jewellery in Jablonec nad 
Nisou, Jablonec nad Nisou 

Czech 
Republic 

milada.valeckova@mbs-jablonec.cz 

62 Vanhoof Jasmien GlazenHuis, Lommel Belgium jasmien.vanhoof@hetglazenhuis.be 

63 Vlasova Elena Museum of Glass Art on Yelagin Island, St 
Petersburg - Curator 

Russia  zipperr90@bk.ru 

64 Yanishevskiy Boris Institute of Archaeology, Russian Academy of 
Sciences,  Moscow 

Russia bobbyy@yandex.ru 

65 Zeyfer Vladimir Pereslavl-Zalessky Historical, Artistic and 
Architectural Museum-Reserve, Pereslavl-
Zalessky (Yaroslavl region) 

Russia boatswain.72@mail.ru 

 


